
Mays Tutorial Schedule 

We are here for your Support and Assistance for you to be the most aMAYSing Scholar! 

Academy Teacher Name  Room Number  Tutorial Day(s) and Time   Teacher Email Address  Column1 
Freshmen Ammons 1410 Fridays 4:00 - 4:45 p.m. crystal.ammons@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Junior Anderson, Jason 1202 4:00-5:00 jason.anderson@apsk12.org 

Junior Anderson, Jason  1202 Tuesdays 4pm-5pm jason.anderson@apsk12.org 

Junior Ayala, Orlando 210@ Wednesday 3:45 a 4:45 Orlando.ayala@apsk12.org 

Freshmen Baker 1309 Wed. 3:45-4:45 Denisha.Baker@apsk12.org 

Sophomore Banes, Antrell 1132 Thursday, 3:45 - 4:45 aabanes@apsk12.org  
Sophomore Barkley, Katrina 1123 Wednesday 4:00-4:45 kbarkley@apsk12.org   
Junior Barron, Alesa 2201 Monday, 4pm - 5pm alesa.barron@apsk12.org  
Senior Bateman, Angela 

 

2228 Thursday, 3:45 - 4:45 acbateman@apsk12.org  
Sophomore Berhe, Siena 1111 Thursday 4:00-5:00 siena.berhe@apsk12.org  
Junior Blake-Dixon, Lorna 2115 Thursday, 4 :00 - 4: 45 lorna.blakedixon@apsk12.org 

Freshmen Boone, Mariama  1225 Thursday at 3:45- 4:45 pm or by appt mariama.boone@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Junior Boudreaux, Reginold 2115 Wednesday 3:45-4:45 reginold.boudreau2@apsk12.org 

Senior Boudreaux, Reginold 2115 Wednesday, 3:45-4:45 reginold.boudreau2@apsk12.org 

Freshmen Burgess, Kionna 1613 Monday-3:45-4:45 Kionna.burgess@apsk12.org 

Sophomore Burley, D'Onna  1117 Wednesday, 4:00-4:45pm donna.burley@apsk12.org 

Freshmen Butler,Tiffany 1323 Fridays 3:45-4:45 tiffany.butler@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Junior Caesar Sheela 2401 Thursday, (4:00pm -5:00pm scaesar@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Sophomore Calhoun, Kevin 1115 Wednesday 4:00 - 5:00 kevin.calhoun@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Junior Carment, Andre  2130 Thursday, 4:00 - 4:45 andre.carment@apsk12.org 

Freshmen Chelsea Belizaire 1413 Wednesday 4:00 - 4:45 pm chelsea.belizaire@apsk12.org 

Sophomore Cherry, Chainey 1626 Monday 4 - 4:45 Chcherry@apsk12.org  
Senior Clark, Dia 2309 Monday3:45-4:45 dia.clark@apsk12.org  
Freshmen Cotton 2410 Thursday 4:00-5:00 Cottonwe@apsk12.org  
Junior Dawson Brittany  2124 Mondays and Thursdays 4-5pm Brittany.dawson@apsk12.org  
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Freshmen Dubose, Ty'Kira 1324 Wednesday  4-5pm tykira.dubose@apsk12.org 

Freshmen Dubose, Ty'Kira 1324 Wednesday 4-4:45 tykira.dubose@apsk12.org 

Freshmen Dubose, Ty'Kira 1324 Wednesday, 4-5:00 tykira.dubose@apsk12.org 

Junior Dunn, Andrew 1140 Mondays 3:45-4:45 andrew.dunn@apsk12.org 

Senior Famble Dennis 2219 

08/17, 08/24, 08/31, 09/07, 09/14, 

09/21, 09/28 dennis.famble@apsk12.org 

Freshmen Ferrell, J'Ydina 1336 Monday, 4:00 - 4:45 jydina.ferrell@apsk12.org  
Freshmen Ferrell, J'Ydina 1336 Wednesday 4:00- 4:45 jydina.ferrell@apsk12.org  
Sophomore Fitzpatrick, Jamonteneze 1116 Wednesday, 3:55-4:55 jamonteneze.fitzp@apsk12.org 

Senior Frost, Chantay 2423 Monday 3:45-4:30 cgfrost@apsk12.org  
Senior Garnetta Penn 1627 Monday, 4:00-5:00 gpenn@atlanta.k12.ga.us  
Sophomore Givens, III Hiawatha 2116 Wednesday 3:45-4:45 hiawatha.givens@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Junior Harrigan, Natasha 2132 Wedensday 3:45-4:45 nharrigan@apsk12.org  
Senior Horton 2336 Tuesday, 3:45 - 4:45 Nellie.Horton@apsk12.org 

Senior Horton 2336 Wednesday, 3:45 - 4:45 nellie.horton@apsk12.org 

Senior Horton - 2nd Submission 2336  Wednesday, 3:45 - 4:45 nellie.horton@apsk12.org 

Sophomore Hubbard-Belcher, Sharon 1401 Thursdays, 3:45-4:45 p.m. shbelcher@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Sophomore Hubbard-Belcher, Sharon 1401 Thursdays, 3:45-4:45 pm shbelcher@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Sophomore Hutchens, Summer 1123 Wednesday 4:00-4:45 summer.hutchens@apsk12.org 

Senior Jackson, Marcia 2314 Monday, 3:34-4:45 marjackson@apsk12.org  
Freshmen Jenkins, Kimberly  1314 4:00-4:45 kimberly.jenkins@k12.aps.org 

Junior Jennings, Michael 1204 Wednesday; 3:45-4:30 mjennings@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Freshmen Jones, Chante  1309 Wednesday 4-4:45 chante.jones@apsk12.org 

Freshmen Jones, Kiiettia 1331 Monday 4:00-5:00 kiiettia.jones@apsk12.org  
Junior Jones, Letesha 2137 Thursday, 3:45 - 4:45 letesha.jones@apsk12.org 

Junior Kenly, Lizzette  2108 Thursday, 4:00 - 5:00 pm Lkenly@apsk12.org   
Freshmen Knight, LaDonna 1337 Monday 3:45-4:45 ladonna.knight@apsk12.org 
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Sophomore Lamar, Sheila 1124 Thursday  (4:00 - 4:45) sheila.lamar@apsk12.org  
Freshmen Lemons, Jordan 1330 Monday 3:45-4:45 jordan.lemons@apsk12.org 

Senior Leonard, Leah  2337 Mon/Wed 4:00-5:00 leah.leonard@apsk12.org  
Junior Lyles, Brian 1630 Monday -Thursday 4:00pm- 6:30PM brian.lyles@apsk12.org  
Junior Manigault, Ebsetu 1203 Thursday, 3:45-4:45 ebsetu.manigault@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Sophomore Marshall, Cisely 1400 Wednesday, 3:45-5:00 cisely.marshall@apsk12.org 

Senior McKnight 2315 Friday 3:45-4:45 jimmie.mcknight@apsk12.org 

Freshmen McLeod, Nichole 1313 Wednesday 3:45-4:45 nichole.robinsonm@apsk12.org 

Freshmen Morris, Alexis 1332 Wednesday, 4:00 - 5:00  abmorris@apsk12.org  
Freshmen Morris, Alexis 1332 Wednesday,, 3:45-4:45 abmorris@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Freshmen Parker, LaShonda 1423 Wednesday/Friday 4:00 pm lparker@apsk12.org  
Sophomore Parks, Izayah  1112 Thursday 4-5 Izayah.Parks@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Senior Payne, Kala 2422 Wednesay 3:45p-4:45p kala.payne@apsk12.org   
Freshmen Perkins, Betty 1308 3:45-4:45 bperkins@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Junior Phillips   Thursdays, 4:00 - 5:00 alvin.phillips@apsk12.org  
Sophomore Polydore, Rozelle-Anne 1412 Thursday, 4:00pm-4:45pm rozelleanne.polyd"apsk12.org 

Sophomore Posner, Hal 1130 Wednesday 3:45  to 4:45 hxposner@apsk12.org  
Senior Powell, Anbria  2333 Wednesday, 4:00-4:45 Anbria.powell@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Freshmen Ross, Alexis 1340 Wednesday 4:00-5:00 alexis.ross@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Senior Sagoes, Quinton 2324 Mondays 3:45-4:30 quinton.sagoes@apsk12.org 

Junior Sanders, Krista 2136 Wednesday & Thursday @ 3:45 - 4:45 krista.sanders@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Freshmen Serrano, Sonja 18 Thursday, 3:45-4:45 sonja.serrano@apsk12.org 

Senior Simon,Barbara 2232 Thursday, 3:45-5:00 barbara.simon@apsk12.org 

Junior Smith, Jasmon 2400 Thursdays,  4:00-5:00 jasmon.smith@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Junior Somerville, Valerie 2204 

1st and 3rd Mondays; 2nd & 4th 

Thursdays somervillevd@apsk12.org  
Senior Sparks, Larry 2340 Thursday, 4:00- 5:00 lsparks@atlanta.k12.ga.us 



Mays Tutorial Schedule 

We are here for your Support and Assistance for you to be the most aMAYSing Scholar! 

Senior Standifer, Derrick  2330 Monday, 3:45-4:45 derrick.standifer@apsk12.org 

Junior Sumpter, Breana 2131 Wednesdays 4:00-4:45 Breana.sumpter@apsk12.prg 

Junior Sumpter, Breana  2131 Wednesdays 4:00-4:45 breana.sumpter@apsk12.org  

Sophomore Syphertt, Malaika  1137 Thursday, 3:45 - 4:45 malaika.syphertt@apsk12.org 

Junior Tanner, Jennifer 2114 Monday, 3:45-4:45 

jtanner@atlanta.k12.ga.us (omit last 

entry) 

Junior Tanner, Jennifer 2114 Thursday jtanner@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Sophomore Tucker Melvin 2412 3:45-4:445 Mtucker@apsk12.org  
Sophomore Wade, Kimberly 1136 Thursday 3:45-4:45 kimberly.wade@apsk12.org 

Sophomore Wade, Kimberly 1136 Thursdays 3:45-4:45 kimberly.wade@apsk12.org 

Senior Wallace 2308 Wednesdays  Okwallace@apsk12.org  
Sophomore Washington, Diana 1131 Wednesdays 3:45-4:45 Diana.Washington@apsk12.org 

Senior Williams, Ayana 2223 Monday 4:00- 4:45pm ayana.williams@apsk12.org 

Senior Williams, Ayana 2223 Monday 4:00-6:00pm Ayana.williams@apsk12@gmail.com 

Junior Williams, Desmond 2140 Wednesday 4-5 dcwilliams@apsk12.org  
Senior Wright, Herman  2313 Monday, 3:45-4:45 hrwright@apsk12.org  
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